AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
1727th Revised Page 1

CANCELS 1726th Revised Page 1

Title pages 1 and 2 and pages 1 to 846 inclusive of this tariff are effective as of the date shown.
Original and revised pages as named below and Supplement No. 341 contain all changes from the
original tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Except Revision Except

Except as as Indicated as Indicated
Page Indicated Page Page
Title 1 7th 7 6th 19.3 8th
Title 2 15th* 71 4th 194 1st
1 1727th* 8 15th 20 10th
1.1 408th 8.1 5th 20.1 5th
1.2 381st 9 26th 20.2 4th
1.3 298th 9.1 1st 21 6th*
1.4 262nd 10 29th 22 1st
1.5 251st 10.1 12th 23 3rd
1.6 216th 10.2 9th 24 1st
1.7 164th 11 4th 25 4th
1.8 147th 12 11th 25.1 1st
1.9 164th 13 10th* 25.2 1st
1.10 50th 13.1 6th 26 3rd
1.1 62nd 13.2 10th 27 9th
1.12 43rd 13.3 13th 28 11th
1.13 18th 13.4 21st 28.1 5th
1.14 35th* 13.5 37th 29 1st
1.15 71st 13.6 39th 30 Original
1.15.1 6th 13.7 44th 31 Original
1.16 91st 13.8 46th 32 Original
1.17 24th 13.8.1 32nd 33 Original
1.18 33rd 13.9 5th 34 4th
1.19 45th 14 3rd 34.1 1st
1.20 44th 15 17th 35 5th
1.21 45th 15.1 11th 35.1 1st
1.22 47th 15.2 1st 36 9th
1.23 41st 16 12th 36.1 7th
1.24 38th 16.1 11th 37 14th
1.25 29th 16.1.1 Original 37.1 4th
1.26 2nd 16.2 10th 37.2 7th
2 7th 16.3 2nd 37.3 6th
3 10th 16.4 3rd 374 1st
3.1 16th 16.5 Original 375 2nd
4 18th 16.6 3rd 38 9th
4.1 10th 16.7 3rd 38.1 11th
5 19th 17 1st 38.2 6th
51 20th 18 6th 38.2.1 3rd
5.2 8th 19 27th 38.3 4th
6 5th 19.1 13th 384 4th
6.1 6th 19.2 15th
6.2 6th

* New or Revised Page
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES

Number of

Revision

Except as

Page Indicated
514 2nd
5141 2nd
514.2 6th
514.3 3rd
514.4 4th
514.5 1st
514.6 2nd
514.7 3rd
515 1st
515.1 5th
515.2 3rd
516 9th
517 9th
518 10th
519 10th
520 9th
521 9th
522 11th
523 5th
524 4th
525 3rd
526 3rd
527 5th
528 5th
529 5th
530 5th
531 5th
532 5th
533 3rd
534 5th
535 3rd
536 Original
537 Original
538 Original
539 Original
540 Original
541 9th
542 8th
543 5th
544 5th
545 3rd
546 2nd
547 5th
548 5th
549 3rd
550 2nd
551 5th
552 5th
553 3rd
554 2nd
555 2nd
556 8th
557 8th
558 8th
559 9th
560 8th
561 8th
562 8th
563 8th
564 5th

* New or Revised Page

Page
565
566
566.1
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575

576
576.1
576.2
576.3
576.4
576.4
576.5
576.6
576.7
576.8
577
578
579
580
581
582
583

584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
592.1
592.2
592.3
592.4
592.6
592.7
592.8
592.9
592.11
592.12
592.13
592.14
592.15
592.16
592.17
592.18
592.19
592.20
592.21
592.22

Number of
Revision
Except as
Indicated
2nd

4th
Original
5th

5th

2nd

5th

5th
2nd

2nd
5th
2nd

7th

4th

5th

2nd
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
2nd
3rd*
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd*

2nd*
2nd*
3rd*
2nd
2nd

1st

1st

4th

1st
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Tariff F.C.C. No. 2

35th Revised Page 1.14

Page
592.23
592.24
592.25
592.26
592.27
592.28
592.29
592.30
592.31
592.32
592.33
592.34
593
593.1
593.1.1
593.2
593.3
593.3.1
593.4
593.5
594
595
595.1
596
596.1
596.2
596.3
596.4
597
597.1
598
598.1
599
600
601
602
603
604

(This page filed under Transmittal No. 1913)

CANCELS 34th Revised Page 1.14

Number of
Revision Except
as Indicated

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
8th

7th

4th

7th

3rd

5th

8th

3rd
11th
9th

6th

15th
3rd
Original
5th
Original
9th

4th

9th

8th

9th

8th

5th

7th

6th

6th
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
15th Revised Title Page 2
CANCELS 14th Revised Title Page 2

ISSUING CARRIERS

Company Code

lllinois Bell Telephone Company, LLC 9329
225 West Randolph St., Chicago, lllinois 60606
For the State of:
lllinois

Indiana Bell Telephone Company,LLC 9325
240 N. Meridian St., Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
For the State of:
Indiana

Michigan Bell Telephone Company 9323
444 Michigan Ave., Detroit, Michigan 48226
For the State of:
Michigan

The Ohio Bell Telephone Company, LLC 9321
45 Erieview Plaza, Cleveland, Ohio 44114
For the State of:
Ohio
Wisconsin Bell, LLC 9327
722 N. Broadway, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

For the State of:
Wisconsin

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES

13. Additional Engineering, Additional Labor and Miscellaneous
Services (Cont'd)

13.3 Miscellaneous Services

13.3.1
13.3.2
13.3.3
13.3.4
13.3.5
13.3.6
13.3.7
13.3.8

Maintenance of Service

Restoration Priority

Standard Interface Devices

Testing Services

Provision of Access Service Billing Information
Protective Connecting Arrangements
Miscellaneous Equipment

Provision of Billing Name and Address Information
13.3.10 Long Distance Trouble Management Service (LDTMS)

13.4 Individual Case Filings

13.4.1

Provision of Access Service Billing Information

14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating

15.

Companies

14.1 Operating Territory of lllinois Bell Telephone
Company, LLC

14.2 Operating Territory of Indiana Bell Telephone
Company, LLC

14.3 Operating Territory of Michigan Bell Telephone
Company

14.4 Operating Territory of The Ohio Bell Telephone
Company, LLC

14.5 Operating Territory of Wisconsin Bell, LLC

14.6 Competitive and Non-Competitive Counties

14.6.1
14.6.2
14.6.3
14.6.4

General

Rate Regulations
Competitive Counties

Non- Competitive Counties

Exceptions to Access Service Offerings

15.1 State of lllinois

15.1.1
15.1.2

Trunk Access Limitation
Exchange Telephone Companies Using Multiple

Bill/Multiple Tariff Option

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.

(This page filed under Transmittal No. 1913)

Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
10th Revised Page 13
CANCELS 9th Revised Page 13

Page No.

522
522
524
525
536
564
567
576
576.1
576.4
577

577

578

578

582

583

587
591
592.1
592.1
592.1
592.2
592.31
593

593
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
6th Revised Page 21
CANCELS 5th Revised Page 21

ACCESS SERVICE

1. Application of Tariff

1.1 This tariff contains regulations, rates and charges applicable to the provision of Carrier Common
Line, End User Access, Switched Access and Special Access Services, Lifeline Assistance,
Federal Universal Service Fund (FUSF) Surcharge, and other miscellaneous services,
hereinafter referred to collectively as services(s), provided to customers by the following
Ameritech Operating Companies as issuing carriers: lllinois Bell Telephone Company, LLC,
Indiana Bell Telephone Company, LLC, Michigan Bell Telephone Company, Ohio Bell
Telephone Company, LLC and Wisconsin Bell, LLC, hereinafter referred to as the Telephone
Company.

Pursuant to the Commission’s Rules at Section 69.4(c), 69.5(d), 69.104(l), 69.116, 69.117,
69.603(c) and 69.603(d), regulations concerning the administration and billing of Lifeline
Assistance and FUSF Surcharge rates and charges are contained in Section 8 of the National
Exchange Carrier Association, Inc. (NECA) Tariff F.C.C. No. 5. NECA will bill and collect all
Lifeline Assistance and FUSF Surcharges on behalf of the Telephone Company.

1.2 The provision of such services by the Telephone Company as set forth in this tariff does not
constitute a joint undertaking with the customer for the furnishing of any service.

1.3 The operating territory of the Telephone Company is comprised of the locations set forth in 14.
following for the states of lllinois, Indiana, Michigan, Ohio and Wisconsin.

1.4 References in this tariff to local general services tariffs constitute the referencing of any state
jurisdictional tariff approved by a state regulatory commission, or its equivalent, for any of the
issuing carriers mentioned in 1.1 above.

1.5 References in this tariff to Interstate Special Construction Tariffs refer to Ameritech Operating
Companies Tariff F.C.C. No. 3.

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.

(This page filed under Transmittal No. 1913)

Issued: May 3, 2024 Effective: May 4, 2024

Four AT&T Plaza, Dallas, Texas 75202



AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
3rd Revised Page 578

CANCELS 2nd Revised Page 578
ACCESS SERVICE
14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies
The operating territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies is comprised of the operating
territories of the lllinois Bell Telephone Company, LLC, Indiana Bell Telephone Company, LLC,
Michigan Bell Telephone Company, The Ohio Bell Telephone Company, LLC, and Wisconsin Bell, (Dx)
LLC, defined as follows:

14.1  Operating Territory of the lllinois Bell Telephone Company, LLC

14.1.1 The operating territory to the lllinois Bell Telephone Company, LLC is comprised of the entire
state of lllinois as defined by the names of the following rate centers.
Rate Center

Rate Center Rate Center

Algonquin Cary Evanston
Alton Catlin Fairmount
Antioch Centralia Farmington
Arlington Heights Champaign-Urbana Fiatt
Athens Chicago (Zone City) Fithian
Aurora City Zones 1 thru 11 Forest
Aviston Chicago Heights Forrest
Barrington Cicero Fowler
Bartlett Coal City Fox Lake
Batavia Collinsville Frankfort
Beardstown Columbus Franklin Park
Beckemeyer Crescent City Freeburg
Beecher Crete Galena
Belleville Crystal Lake Gardner
Bellwood Danville Geneva
Bensenville Decatur Georgetown
Berwyn Deerfield Germantown
Bethalto Delavan Gibson City
Big Rock Des Plaines Gilman
Blue Island Dix Glen Carbon
Bluford Downers Grove Glencoe
Braidwood Dundee Glen Ellyn
Breese Dwight Glenview
Brighton East Moline Granite City
Brookfield East St. Louis Grays Lake
Buffalo Edgemont Greenville
Burton Edwardsville Half Day
Cairo Elburn Hampshire
Calumet City Elgin Hanna City
Canton Elk Grove Harding
Cantrell Elmhurst Harmony
Carlyle Elwood Harristown

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES Tariff F.C.C. No. 2

2nd Revised Page 583
CANCELS 1st Revised Page 583
ACCESS SERVICE
14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies (Cont'd)
14.1  Operating Territory of the Michigan Bell Telephone Company

14.3.1 The operating territory of the Michigan Bell Telephone Company is
comprised of the entire state of Michigan, defined by the following names

Rate Center

of rate centers.

14.3.1(A)DETROT LATA:

Rate Center

Rate Center

Algonac Flushing Port Huron
Ann Arbor Grand Blanc Port Sanilac
Applegate Hartland Rochester
Armada Holly Rockwood
Auburn Heights Howell Romeo
Belleville Lake Orion Romulus
Birmingham Lapeer Roseville
Brighton Lexington Royal Oak
Bryon Livonia St. Clair
Carleton Manchester Sandusky
Carsonville Marine City Snover
Center Line Mayfair Southfield
Chelsea Milan South Lyon
Clarkstown Monroe Trenton
Clio-Mt. Morris Mt. Clemens Troy
Commerce New Baltimore Utica
Croswell New Boston Walled Lake
Detroit New Haven Warren
Dexter Northville Washington
Drayton Plains Oxford Wayne
Farmington Peck Whitmore
Fenton Pinckney Lake
Flat Rock Plymouth Willis
Flint Pontiac Wyandotte
Ypsilanti

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.

(This page filed under Transmittal No. 1913)

Issued: May 3, 2024 Effective: May 4, 2024

Four AT&T Plaza, Dallas, Texas 75202



AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE

14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies (Cont'd)

14.3 Operating Territory of the Michigan Bell Telephone Company (Cont'd)

14.3.1

(Cont'd)
14.3.1(B)

14.3.1(C) SAGINAW LATA:

LANSING LATA:
Rate Center

Albion
Charlotte
Clarklake
Dansville
Dimondale
Eaton Rapids
Fowlerville

Akron
Auburn

Bad Axe
Bay City
Bay Port
Beavertown
Birch Run
Clare
Coleman
East Tawas
Fairgrove
Farwell
Franenmuth
Freeland

Rate Center

Hillsdale
Holt
Jackson
Jonesville
Lansing
Leslie
Mason
Mulliken

Gagetown
Gladwin
Harrison
Linwood
Mayville
Midland
Oscoda
Owendale
Reese
Rosebush

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.

(This page filed under Transmittal No. 1913)

Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
2nd Revised Page 584
CANCELS 1st Revised Page 584

Rate Center

Napoleon
Nashville
Portland
Potterville
Vermontville

Saginaw

St. Charles
St. Helen
Sebewaing
Standish
Ubly
Unionville
Vassar
West Branch

Issued: May 3, 2024

Four AT&T Plaza, Dallas, Texas 75202

Effective: May 4, 2024

(Dx)



Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
2nd Revised Page 585
CANCELS 1st Revised Page 585

AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE
14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies (Cont'd)
14.3 Operating Territory of the Michigan Bell Telephone Company (Cont'd)
14.3.1 (Cont'd)
14.3.1(D) GRAND RAPIDS LATA:

Rate Center

Rate Center

Rate Center

Rate Center

Ada Elk Rapids Kalamazoo Pellston

Alto Evart Kalkaska Petoskey
Athens Fife Lake Kent City Plainwell
Baldwin Fountain Lake Leelanau Reed City
Battle Creek Franfort Lake Odessa Richland
Belding Freeport Le roy Rockford
Bellevue Freesoil Lowell St. Joseph
Benton Harbor Fremont Luther Sand Lake
Berrien Springs Fulton Mackinaw City Saranac
Beulah Galesburg Mancelona Scotts

Big Rapids Galien Manistee Scottville
Boyne City Grand Haven Manton Sparta
Buchanan Grand Rapids Marion Stanwood
Byron Center Grant Marne Three Oaks
Cadillac Grattan Marshall Traverse City
Caledonia Greenville Martin Trufant
Casnovia Harbor Springs McBain Tustin
Cedar Springs Harrietta Middleview Vicksburg
Charlevoix Hastings Moline Walloon Lake
Cheboygan Holland Morley Watervliet
Clarksville Hopkins Newaygo Wayland
Coloma Hudsonville New Buffalo White Cloud
Coral Indian River Niles Williamsburg
Dorr Interlochen Northport Wolverine
Dutton lonia Olivet Zeeland
East Jordan Irons Onekama

Eau Claire Jamestown Ostego

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.
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AMERITECH OPERATING COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff F.C.C. No. 2
3rd Revised Page 586

CANCELS 2nd Revised Page 586

14. Operating Territory of the Ameritech Operating Companies (Cont'd)

14.3 Operating Territory of the Michigan Bell Telephone Company (Cont'd)
14.3.1

Rate Center

Amasa
Bark River
Bergland
Bessemer
Big Bay
Brevort
Calumet
Champion
Channing
Cornell
Crystall Falls
Curtis
Engadine
Escanaba

14.3.1(E)

Rate Center

Gladstone
Gwinn
Hernansville
Houghton
Iron Mountain
Iron River
Ironwood
Ishpeming
Keweenaw
Lake Linden
Mackinac Island
Marquette
Menominee
Negaunee

UPPER PENINSULA LATA:

Rate Center

Newberry
Norway
Perkins
Powers
Rapid River
Republic
Rock

St. Ignace
S. S. Marie
Stephenson
Trout Lake
Wakefield
Watersmeet

(x) Issued under authority of Special Permission No. 24-003 of the FCC.
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(Dx)

Rate Center
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